SERIES 1630 | LARGE DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE SWITCHES
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•	Visible set point indicator simplifies operation and trouble shooting

[91.68]
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
1635: Pressure switch
1638: Pressure switch with conduit
1639: Pressure switch without conduit
RANGE
-0: 0.05 to 0.25 in w.c.
-1: 0.20 to 1.0 in w.c.
-2: 1.0 to 3.0 in w.c.
-5: 2.0 to 6.0 in w.c.
-10: 3.0 to 12.0 in w.c.
OPTIONS
-AT: Aluminum tag
-BGAP: B-gap micro switch
-GOLD: Gold contact switch
-LC: Less conduit
-MIL: MIL switch
-PRESET: Preset
-ST: Stainless steel tag
-WP: Weatherproof housing
1635 -0 -AT
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-489
A-302F-A
4˝ straight static pressure tip with flange
303 SS static pressure tip with mounting flange
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com